OMX Optical
Distribution Frame
2      OMX Optical Distribution Frame
The OMX solution gives the capability to splice
and patch fibers in a 600mm x 300mm (ETSI)
footprint. It’s a flexible optical distribution
frame that enables the service providers to
quickly respond to the changing needs of their

is done on the front of the frame. A lower trough allows multiple frames to be mounted in
a continuous lineup. The frame is shipped with lockable front doors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Dimensions (HxWxD) Catalog number
OMX 600 frame section 2200mm x 600mm x 300mm MX6-TSF6030
TERMINATION MODULE WITH ADAPTERS ONLY
The OMX termination module with adapters only is available with 96 or 144 adapters.
Modules may be ordered with a “left” orientation (mounts on the left side of the frame)
or a “right” orientation (mounts on the right side of the frame). Commscope recommends
the use of 1,8mm patch cords to minimize the cable management potential of the OMX.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog number
96-position, SC UPC, Left, no pigtails MX6-TMB7L00
96-position, SC UPC, Left, no pigtails, Horizontal numbering MX6-TMB7L00-H
96-position, SC UPC, Right, no pigtails MX6-TMB7R00
96-position, SC UPC, Right, no pigtails, Horizontal numbering MX6-TMB7R00-H
96-position, SC APC, Left, no pigtails, Horizontal numbering MX6-TMBLL00-H
96-position, SC APC, Right, no pigtails, Horizontal numbering MX6-TMBLR00-H
144-position, LC UPC, Left, no pigtails MX6-TMCKL00
144-position, LC UPC, Left, no pigtails, Horizontal numbering MX6-TMCKL00-H
144-position, LC UPC, Right, no pigtails MX6-TMCKR00
144-position, LC UPC, Right, no pigtails, Horizontal numbering MX6-TMCKR00-H
OMX 600 Frame Section
96-Position
OMX Optical Distribution Frame      5
SPLICE MODULE
The OMX splice module provides mounting positions and protection for 24 splice trays.
The splice module is the height of two termination modules. The module may be ordered
with a “left” orientation (mounts on the left side of the frame) or a “right” orientation
(mounts on the right side of the frame). Splice modules must be mounted to the frame
starting in the bottom position.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog number
OMX (24) tray splice module
Height = 2 module positions
Right orientation
Left orientation
MX6-24SPNL-R
MX6-24SPNL-L
SPLICE TRAY
The round splice tray used in the OMX simplifies installation and maintenance. The tray
stores up to three metres of slack allowing the installer to roll the tray away from the
frame to perform splicing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog number
Number of Splices
12 FST-DRS12-HS
24 FST-DRS24-HS
Accessories
OMX JUMPER STORAGE MODULE
The OMX jumper slack storage module provides for jumper storage functionality within the
frame. Up to five jumper storage modules can be mounted on one side of an OMX frame.
Jumper storage modules must be mounted to the frame starting in the bottom position.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog number
OMX 600 jumper storage module (OMX 600 only) MX6-JSM00000
6      OMX Optical Distribution Frame
OMX INTERBAY MANAGEMENT PANEL
The OMX interbay management panel provides slack storage between frames for interconnect
or cross-connect jumpers. The interbay management panel is necessary when no jumper
storage is provided on the OMX frame itself.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Dimensions (HxWxD) Catalog number
150mm OMX interbay
management panel
2200mm x
150mm x 300mm
MX6-IMP150
OMX END GUARD
The OMX end guard provides protection for the fibres entering and exiting frames at the
ends of a lineup. The end guard attaches directly to the interbay management panel, but
does not add to the overall frame width. End guards are not required when ordering splice
bays or bays without external interbay management panels. The OMX end guard can be
mounted to both the OMX 600 and OMX 800.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Dimensions (HxWxD) Catalog number
OMX end guard 2200mm x 300mm MX6-ENDGRD
OMX CABLE CLAMP
The OMX cable clamp is used to secure the OSP/intrafacility cable to the base or top
of the frame.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog number
OMX cable clamp for top entry cables;
clamps up to 3 cables
OSP-CLPFEC-LG
OMX cable clamp for underfloor cable entry MX6-ACC001
OMX Optical Distribution Frame      7
RACK INSTALLATION KITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog number
Rack installation kit for concrete floor, kit includes:
(2) M8 bolts, 90mm
(4) M8 nuts
(8) flat washers
(4) lock washers
shims and anchor plates
RAC-MX0616
Rack installation kit for raised floor, kit includes:
(4) threaded rods M12 x 1m
(12) heavy nuts, lock and flat washers
(4) nuts with springs, M12
(2) 1.8m unistrut
(1) anchor kit
RAC-MX0615
SPLICE BAY
The OMX 600 splice bay is a high-density splice solution, housing up to 1440 splices
within a 600mm x 300mm (ETSI) footprint. Shipped complete with the necessary cable
management, the splice bay features slots which secure and protect the round splice trays.
The splice bay can hold up to 60 twelve-fibre splice trays on each vertical. The bay may
be ordered for applications in which the cables enter from above or below. The OMX 600
splice bay is shipped with lockable front doors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Dimensions (HxWxD) Catalog number
Fully configured splice
bay; accommodates up to
1440 splices
2200mm x 600mm x 300mm
Cable enters from underfloor MX6-SPL6030-1440-D D7Z4
Cable enters from top MX6-SPL6030-1440-U7Z4
Splice bay cable clamps
For OSP cable (maximum cable outer diameter: 10mm to 28mm)
FEC-ACCCLMP01
For IFC cable (maximum cable outer diameter: 12.7mm to 25.4mm)